
 2015 CVR PCA

Driver's Education

Registration Schedule

2015 CVR DE Schedule opening closing

Event Date Track reg date reg date

Saturday March 14 Workshop 12-Feb 2-Mar

Monday April 13 LRP Regular  3-Mar 1-Apr

Thursday April 23 LRP Advanced 9-Mar 11-Apr

  

Friday April 24 LRP Advanced 9-Mar 11-Apr

Monday May 11 LRP Regular 1-Apr 30-Apr

Saturday June 6 LRP Skid Pad 5-May 25-May

Mon/Tues June 15/16 WGI Regular 4-May 2-Jun

Thursday June 25 LRP Regular 15-May 11-Jun

Saturday July 11 LRP Beginner 1/2 29-May 28-Jun

Fri/Sat July 24/25 TSMP Regular 2-Jun 11-Jul

Friday Aug 7 LRP Advanced 1/2 2-Jul 25-Jul

   

Saturday Aug 8 LRP Beginner 1/2 3-Jul 25-Jul

Tuesday August 18 Palmer Advanced  18-Jun 15-Jul

Thursday Sept 10 TSMP Regular  31-Jul 28-Aug

  

Thursday Sept 24 LRP Regular  14-Aug 11-Sep

Fri/Sat Oct 9/10 Palmer Regular 26-Aug 28-Sep

Friday November 6 LRP Advanced 1/2 28-Sep 27-Oct

   

Saturday November 7 LRP Beginner 1/2 29-Sep 28-Oct

1/2 days shared with Club Lime Rock = same amount of track time as a 

     regular event

All registration is on ClubRegistration.net

Registration opens at 1 p.m. (12 central)
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Cancelled due to paddock re-paving




